(800) 808-2131
worldwideelectric.com
Responsive
Service & Technical Support
Quality Products
Competitive Pricing
In Stock Availability
Warehouses Nationwide

WSES with 575 Vac-Rated Internal
Bypass
Standard Duty at 40 0C
350%, 30 seconds, 4 starts/hour
Model
Number
Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
Weight
(lbs)
Max. Duty
Amps
Horsepower Max. Amps
208 V 230 V 460 V 575 V 40 0C 50 0C
WSES-025N4 24”x24”x12” 100 34 7.5 10 20 30 34 32
WSES-040N4 24”x24”x12” 100 60 15 20 40 50 60 55
WSES-060N4 24”x24”x12” 107 85 25 30 60 75 85 78
WSES-075N4 24”x24”x12” 107 100 30 30 75 100 100 100
WSES-100N4 30”x24”x12” 125 140 40 50 100 125 140 133
WSES-125N4 30”x24”x12” 125 170 50 60 125 150 170 157
WSES-150N4 30”x24”x12” 125 200 60 75 150 200 200 186